UNIT:mm
CB - 6 - R
-
R
Gray
Red
-
C

8
10
4
Gong size
12
24
120
6
220 VAC
380 VAC
220
380
Specifications
Cat. No. Volts dB
CB-4-6  6V DC 86
CB-4-12  12V DC 86
CB-4-24  24V DC 86
CB-4-120  120V AC 86
CB-4-240  240V AC 86
CB-6-6  6V DC 86
CB-6-12  12V DC 86
CB-6-24  24V DC 86
CB-6-120  120V AC 86
CB-6-240  240V AC 86
CB-8-6  6V DC 86
CB-8-12  12V DC 86
CB-8-24  24V DC 86
CB-8-120  120V AC 86
CB-8-240  240V AC 86
CB-10-6 6V DC 86
CB-10-12  12V DC 86
CB-10-24  24V DC 86
CB-10-120 120V AC 86
CB-10-240 240V AC
Amps (Rated)
0.50
0.60
0.30